
HMS ATHLETICS
Visit the Hicksville Public Schools Athletics page for 

more information.  

All athletic teams meet after school. Practice days and 
times vary from team to team.  Students who are eligible 

for bus transportation may take the late bus provided.  

Fall 
(begins September 8, 2022)

Grade 7 & 8 Boys Football 
Coach Maxwell 

gmaxwell@hicksvillepublicschools.org
 Grade 7 & 8 Boys Cross Country 

Coach Morrow
jmorrow@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 8 Boys Soccer 
Coach DePalo

tdepalo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 Boys Soccer

Coach Luu
dluu@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 & 8 Boys Tennis
Coach Williamson

awilliamson@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 & 8 Girls Kickline

Coach Tietjen & Coach Shapiro
atietjen@hicksvillepublicschools.org

ishapiro2@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 & 8 Girls Soccer 

Coach Thau
sthau@hicksvillepublicschools.org

 Grade 7 & 8 Girls Swimming
Coach Scott

jscott@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 & 8 Girls Cross Country

Coach Vollmer
bvollmer@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7, 8, & 9 JV Cheer
Coach Lastig

klastig1@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Winter I
(begins November 7, 2022)

Grade 8 Boys Basketball 
Coach DePalo

tdepalo@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 Boys Basketball 

Coach J. Bentrewicz
Grade 7 & 8 Boys Swimming 

Coach Scott 
jscott@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 & 7 Boys Winter Track 
Coach Stueber

cstueber@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7& 8 Girls Winter Track 

Coach Milack
zmilack@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 Girls Volleyball 
Coach Klimuszko

lklimuszko@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 8 Girls Volleyball 

Coach Tussie
atussie@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Winter II 
(begins January 17, 2023)

Grade 8 Girls Basketball 
Coach Cardoza

jcardoza@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 Girls Basketball 

Coach J. Bentrewicz
Grade 7 Boys Volleyball 

Coach Ehrlich
jehrlich@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 8 Boys Volleyball 
Coach Kerley

kkerley@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 & 8 Boys Wrestling 

Coach R. Carroll
Grade 7 & 8 Girls Kickline

Coach Tietjen & Coach Shapiro
atietjen@hicksvillepublicschools.org

ishapiro2@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Spring
(begins March 27, 2023)

Grade 7 & 8 Boys Lacrosse 
Coach Luu

dluu@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 Boys Baseball 

Coach Valanzano
avalanzano@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 & 8 Boys Track 
Coach Milack

zmilack@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 8 Boys Baseball 

Coach DePalo
tdepalo@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 Girls Softball 
Coach Morrow

jmorrow@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 8 Girls Softball 

Coach Ehrlich
jehrlich@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 & 8 Girls Track 
Coach Romero

jromero3@hicksvillepublicschools.org
Grade 7 & 8 Girls Lacrosse 

Coach Lastig
klastig1j@hicksvillepublicschools.org

Grade 7 & 8 Girls Tennis 
Coach Williamson 

awilliamson@hicksvillepublicschools.org
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